
team
Art Direction
Bertine Monsen / @bertine.monsen

Photography and retouch
Bertine Monsen / @bertine.monsen

Lighting Technician
Cameron Daravi / @camerondaravi

Lighting assistant
Kenneth Novela Gran / @kenngran

Digitech & lighting assistant
Iver Ambrosius / @iverambrosius

Assistants
Live Gåre / @avgaare
Rebecca Johnsgaard /
 @rebeccajohnsgaard

Styling
Svetlana Nekrasova / @svetsova

Set design
Svetlana Nekrasova / @svetsova

Make-up
Jeanette Gjerde Olsen / @jeanettegjerdeolsen
Sophia Lundberg / @s0phialundberg

Hair
Sophia Lundberg / @s0phialundberg

Talent
Juni Olav/ @juniolav @heartbreakmanagement
Elise Kildal / @elisekildal @3rd.management
Rebekka Olsen / @rebekka.olsen
Minken / @minkist @heartbreakmanagement
Ylva Kristine / @ylvaakristine 
@heartbreakmanagement
Barbora Otterstein / @barbora.otterstein 
@heartbreakmanagement
Live Helene / @livehelene @teammodels
Julie Vindedal / @julie.vindedal 
@heartbreakmanagement

Studios
Berlin Studio Oslo / @berlinstudio.oslo
Dagslys Oslo / @dagslysoslo


